Features
Applications
Low Cost
Compact
High Coupling Efficiency
Adjustable Wavelength Range
Laser Systems
Medical, Chemical, Pharmaceutical Sensors

Equipm
ents, Tools & Accessories
Ordering Information
Wavelength Beam Size
Laser Head             Fiber Type               Fiber Jacket Fiber Length
SM=Singlemode
PM=Polarization
1=1"-32 TPI
male adapter
  Maintaining
036=0.36nm0488=488nm
1550=1550nm
Back to Product List
02=250um
04=400um
1=1m
2=2m
09=900um
In/Out
Connector
0=none
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
X=Special
125=1.25nm
Adapter Type
LC
Dimensions
3=5/8"-32 TPI
2=3/4"-32 TPI
male adapter
male adapter
Other available
M5=50um
M6=62.5um
Multimode
Multimode
30=3mm
~ 1.2 inch
Set screw
Spring